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M-Series Valve Trim with Three
Handles

G-8057-LM36EO-T
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Information

Three metal handles
Decorative trim plate

Use with M-Series rough valves
ADA

Finishes

0O00000 0O

24K Gold 24K Brushed Architectural Brushed
Gold Black™ Nickel

Steelnox®  Architectural
(Satin Nickel) White

Matte Black Olive Bronze

Polished
Chrome

Polished
Nickel



G-8057-LM36EO-T

Targa Series
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Rough - G-8052

or G-8053

Rough - G-8076

Rough - G-8006

4-5/16"
wall max. (110mm)

3-3/8"
wall min. (85mm)

5/16"
(7,.5mm)

1-3/4"
(45mm)
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